
 
 
 Classificació  : TramunKids                                                         
 
 Lloc de celebració   : ST GREGORI           
 Data                 : 13/10/24 
 Classe de la prova   : XC3    / BTT-Raid Kid's Cup                        
 Distancia            :  11     Kms - Promig     :  17.38  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     882 COS,NORFEU           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:37:58           
   2     238 ALEJO,MARC           ALEVI  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST  00:38:32       34 seg. 
   3     239 GALCERAN,SALVI       ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:38:35       37 seg. 
   4     251 BRAGULAT,MARC        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:39:55     1:57 min. 
   5     244 MOLANO,NIL           ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:40:02     2:04 min. 
   6     883 LEIS,PAU             ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:40:12     2:14 min. 
   7     243 REIXACH,ÀXEL         ALEVI  E ST GREGORI               00:40:12     2:14 min. 
   8     200 LUNA,MARC            ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:40:49     2:51 min. 
   9     221 NANTES,HECTOR        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:40:58     3:00 min. 
  10     257 BRAGULAT,LAIA        FALEV  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:43:09     5:11 min. 
  11     228 Mellado,Arnau        ALEVI  ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB       00:43:10     5:12 min. 
  12     311 CABAÑERO,ORIOL       ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:43:19     5:21 min. 
  13     881 SALAS,JOEL           ALEVI  E CASSA BIKE               00:43:40     5:42 min. 
  14     252 PARÉS,POL            ALEVI  E ST GREGORI               00:46:21     8:23 min. 
  15     249 CASCO,ÁLVARO         ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:46:21     8:23 min. 
  16     227 FONT,TOMAS           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:48:09    10:11 min. 
  17     224 BASERBA,ROC          ALEVI  E CC VILAJUÏGA             00:48:50    10:52 min. 
  18     258 NOGUER,ANIOL         ALEVI  E ST GREGORI               00:49:33    11:35 min. 
  19     226 GARCIA,EDUARD        ALEVI  E MRT MALGRAT              00:53:58    16:00 min. 
  20     290 FELIX,ANIOL          ALEVI  ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES  00:56:11    18:13 min. 
  21     330 JUNQUERA,QUIRZE      ALEVI  ATLÈTIC AMER CLUB          01:03:08    25:10 min. 
  22     281 FORNELLS,MARIONA     FALEV  ECNEKIDS                   01:12:30    34:32 min. 
  23     280 FORNELLS,EMMA        FALEV  ECNEKIDS                   01:18:57    40:59 min. 
  24     331 MATEO,AITOR          ALEVI  E NOEL TADESAN             01:21:17    43:19 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 24 
 
 Classificació de : Alevi Nois 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     882 COS,NORFEU           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:37:58           
   2     238 ALEJO,MARC           ALEVI  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST 00:38:32       34 seg. 
   3     239 GALCERAN,SALVI       ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:38:35       37 seg. 
   4     251 BRAGULAT,MARC        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:39:55     1:57 min. 
   5     244 MOLANO,NIL           ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:40:02     2:04 min. 
   6     883 LEIS,PAU             ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:40:12     2:14 min. 
   7     243 REIXACH,ÀXEL         ALEVI  E ST GREGORI              00:40:12     2:14 min. 
   8     200 LUNA,MARC            ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:40:49     2:51 min. 
   9     221 NANTES,HECTOR        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:40:58     3:00 min. 
  10     228 Mellado,Arnau        ALEVI  ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB      00:43:10     5:12 min. 
  11     311 CABAÑERO,ORIOL       ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:43:19     5:21 min. 
  12     881 SALAS,JOEL           ALEVI  E CASSA BIKE              00:43:40     5:42 min. 
  13     252 PARÉS,POL            ALEVI  E ST GREGORI              00:46:21     8:23 min. 
  14     249 CASCO,ÁLVARO         ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:46:21     8:23 min. 
  15     227 FONT,TOMAS           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:48:09    10:11 min. 
  16     224 BASERBA,ROC          ALEVI  E CC VILAJUÏGA            00:48:50    10:52 min. 
  17     258 NOGUER,ANIOL         ALEVI  E ST GREGORI              00:49:33    11:35 min. 
  18     226 GARCIA,EDUARD        ALEVI  E MRT MALGRAT             00:53:58    16:00 min. 
  19     290 FELIX,ANIOL          ALEVI  ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES 00:56:11    18:13 min. 
  20     330 JUNQUERA,QUIRZE      ALEVI  ATLÈTIC AMER CLUB         01:03:08    25:10 min. 
  21     331 MATEO,AITOR          ALEVI  E NOEL TADESAN            01:21:17    43:19 min. 
 
 Classificació de : Alevi Noies 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     257 BRAGULAT,LAIA        FALEV  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:43:09          min. 
   2     281 FORNELLS,MARIONA     FALEV  ECNEKIDS                  01:12:30    29:21 min. 



 
   3     280 FORNELLS,EMMA        FALEV  ECNEKIDS                  01:18:57    35:48 min. 
 


